
 

      Briggs Chaney Middle School  

       2025-2026 School Supply List    
 
   

6th Grade 7th Grade 

●​ 1.5”-2” Binder with Dividers and pencil case 

●​ 1 Pack of #2 Lead Pencils  

●​ Pens (2 Black, 2 Blue and 2 Red) 

●​ 1 Pack of Highlighters with Multiple Colors 

●​ Lined Paper 

●​ 2 Erasers 

●​ Index Cards  

●​ Graph Paper 

●​ Scissors 

●​ (7) 2-Pocket Folders 

●​ Composition Notebook 

Individual classes will provide specific recommendations during the first 
few days of school.  

●​ 1.5”-2” Binder with Dividers and pencil case 

●​ 1 Pack of # 2 Lead Pencils 

●​ Pens (2 Black, 2 Blue and 2 Red) 

●​ 1 Pack of Highlighters with Multiple Colors 

●​ Lined Paper 

●​ Spiral Notebooks 

●​ (7) 2-Pocket Folders 

●​ 2 Erasers 

●​ Index Cards  

●​ Graph Paper 

●​ Composition Notebook 

Individual classes will provide specific recommendations during the first few 
days of school.  

8th Grade Content Specialists Contact Information 

●​ 1.5”-2” Binder with Dividers and pencil case 

●​ Spiral Notebooks  

●​ 1 Pack of # 2 Lead Pencils  

●​ Pens (2 Black, 2 Blue and 2 Red) 

●​ 1 Pack of Highlighters with Multiple Colors 

●​ Lined Paper 

●​ (7) 2-Pocket Folders 

●​ 2 Erasers 

●​ Index Cards  

●​ Graph Paper 

●​ Composition Notebook 

●​ 8.5 x 11 inch Composition Notebook 

For additional questions, feel free to contact a staff member below: 

 

English Department – Kellee Jenkins (Kellee_D_Jenkins@mcpsmd.org) 

Fine Arts – Ernie Padilla (Ernie_A_Padilla@mcpsmd.org) 

Math Department – Darryl Boston (Darryl_L_Boston@mcpsmd.org) 

Physical Education/Health –Brian Leitzel (Brian_C_Leitzel@mcpsmd.org 

) 

Science Department – Jenan Dahmas (Jenan_A_Dahmas@mcpsmd.org) 

Social Studies/Humanities – Nicole Glover 

(Nicole_J_Glover@mcpsmd.org) 

World Languages – Ernie Padilla (Ernie_A_Padilla@mcpsmd.org) 

*Scientific calculator (Math 6-8) , *Graphing calculator (Algebra & Geometry) There is no pressure to purchase.   We will provide 

them for students for school use only. 
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Individual classes will provide specific recommendations during the first 
few days of school.. 

 


